"Book for June or July and receive 10% Bonus Gift Card" AINSLIE GROUP GROUPWIDE FUNCTIONS OFFER

Offer:

Members and guests can book a function during April & May 2025 to be held in the months of June or July 2025 and receive 10% on a bonus gift card when qualifying within a Value Threshold.

All value thresholds are **not inclusive** of room hire.

E.g. Spend \$1350 on a catering package and receive a \$100 bonus gift card, spend \$1520 on a catering package and receive \$150 bonus gift card. Non-inclusive of room hire.

Bonus gift cards are issued upon payment of the function and provided on the <u>event date</u> or may be arranged to be collected before or after the event.

Value Thresholds:

SPEND THE BELOW ON YOUR PACKAGE AND RECEIVE:						
\$1000	\$1500	\$2000	\$2500	\$3,000	\$3,500	\$4,000+
\$100	\$150	\$200	\$250	\$300	\$350	\$400+
10% ON A BONUS GIFT CARD						

Key Dates:

Functions to be <u>booked</u> within: 1st April – 31st May Functions to be held within: 1st June to 31st July

Room Hire:

Weekdays - \$250 per session (day or night)Weekends - \$300 per session (day or night)

Additional Rooms:

Ainslie Football & Social Club – \$100 per additional room

Gungahlin Lakes Golf & Community Club – all additional rooms incur a full room hire fee

Rules and Regulations:

- 1. The "Book for June or July and receive 10% Bonus Gift Card" promotion is valid for current members of the Ainslie Group and guests.
- 2. The "Book for June or July and receive 10% Bonus Gift Card" promotion is valid across both Ainslie Group venues.
- 3. The "Book for June or July and receive 10% Bonus Gift Card" promotion is not valid in conjunction with any other promotion.
- 4. Ainslie Group venues practice the responsible service of alcohol. It is an offence to supply liquor to a person under the age of 18. Penalties apply.
- 5. The promoter of the "Book for June or July and receive 10% Bonus Gift Card" promotion is the Ainslie Group Limited. ABN: 17 102 364 321.
- 6. Members and guests must adhere to standard membership terms and conditions as well as standard venue conditions of entry.
- 7. Ainslie Group reserves the right to change the terms and conditions at any time.